
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
102 
91 
85 
59 
14 

100 
7 

93 
41 
82 
75 
26 
13 

114D 
23 

127 
47 

253 
52D 
17D 

Name 
Hampus Hallberg 
Gustav Karlsson 
Theo Frostason 
Felix Weidenborn 
Lucas Ståhle 
Milo Dahlquist 
Hugo Hallengren 
Milton Holmbom 
Olle Wernersson 
Faye Crichton 
Kevin Gärdebring 
Gabriel Björkman 
Emilian Persic 
Loke Axelsson 
Melvin Jönsson 
Milton Esbjörnson 
Wilgot Göransson 
Julia Berndtsson 
Lucas Sirath 
Emir Ismailovski 

Nat/State 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

0.624 
0.885 
1.003 
1.114 
1.531 
2.235 
2.924 
3.639 
3.868 
4.030 
6.885 
8.794 

11.859 
11.933 
12.083 
24.838 
28.214 
32.216 
38.237 

Best Tm 
1:01.624 
1:01.550 
1:01.578 
1:01.449 
1:01.471 
1:01.209 
1:01.479 
1:01.677 
1:01.688 
1:01.583 
1:01.494 
1:01.751 
1:01.797 
1:02.291 
1:02.239 
1:02.240 
1:03.177 
1:03.573 
1:03.933 
1:04.692 

Club 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Uddevalla Kartingklubb 
Lidköpings Karting Klubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 

Sponsor 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Hagestigs Motorsport 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Comment 

OK +3s 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-10-18 16:34:33 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

0.624 

Avg. Speed 

71,408 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.209 

Best Speed 

72,460 

Best Lap by 

100 - Milo Dahlquist 

Grande Final 

Mini 

Kvalheat 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:17:44 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-10-18 16:11 


